/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

SOUTH DAKOTA SICH BROCK BARRETT 51 |A1  GENESTAPLETON 94 |A2  STEVEN NOONAN 39
JRCH  SAMUEL HUMMEL 80 [A2  STEVE CBARRETT 92 |A3  COLETTE A OWEN 39
VTCH KEITH MASSEY 89 [A3  STEVEN NOONAN 83 |A4  RONGRENZ 38
GHOST TOWN SPORTING CLAYS SVCH KEITH LINDSEY 88 |A4  RICHARD M SCHMIT 82 |A5  RICHARD M SCHMIT 38
PARKER, SD LYCH KAITLYN MEYER 85 | A5 RON GRENZ 80 |A6  STEVE CBARRETT 37
7/3/2016 A6 COLETTE A OWEN 80 |[A7 DON TRIMMER 36
FIRECRACKER OPEN JAMES VALLEY SPORTING CLAYS A7 BEN J JANS 79 |A8 LARRY D ROBERDEAU 31
UTICA, SD A8  DUSTINJFABER 77 |B1  JORDAN LREINER 39
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FIRECRACKER | 7/10/2016 A9  ERIC LOOFE 70 |B2  GREGREINER 35
OPEN STATE SHOOT WARM UP A10  DON TRIMMER 69 |[B3  GARY OWEN 34
23 Attended Bl  DEAN GUSTAD 8 |[C1  DENNIS DAHLIN 29
CH  ANTHONY NAATIJES 89 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: STATE SHOOT | B2~ WESTON C HENDRIX 87 |D1  LEIGH TALLEY 42
RU  JESS R COOPER 89 [ WARM UP B3 MICHAEL STAPLETON 82 |[D2  JODYMITREVICS 33
3RD  KEITH MASSEY 88 | 19 Attended B4  TIMOTHY P MCMANUS 79 |D3  TIMOTHYSHINKHOUSE 26
M1 STEVE NAATIES 85 |CH  STEVE NAATIES 87 |B5  JORDAN LREINER 76 |E1  JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS 33
M2 ISAAC CHAMNESS 77 |RU  RON THEISS 84 [B6 GREG REINER 66 |E2 PATRICK MCCART 32
M3 LOREN E VOELTZ 76 | 3RD  ARLAN L BERN 82 |[B7 GARY OWEN 62 |E3 GERRY M WENZEL 26
AA1l  JAMES F BAUMAN 85 c1 ANDY STAPLETON 81 E4 JUDY L LEET 25
AA2  CODY HENDRIX 78 | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: STATE SHOOT | c2 DENNIS DAHLIN 75 |VTCH LORENE VOELTZ 45
AA3  KAITLYN MEYER 76 | WARM UP c3 MARK L KOENIG 63 | VIRU KEN MATHIOWETZ 41
AA4  RON W THIESSE 71 | 8 Attended D1  TIMOTHYSHINKHOUSE 82 |VT3  RON GRENZ 38
Al DON TRIMMER 8 [cH RON GRENZ 48 D2 BRUCE PLATE 82 | VT4  KEITH MASSEY 38
A2 STEVEN NOONAN 75 RU  ARLAN L BERN 44 [ D3 LEIGH TALLEY 77 | VT5  RICHARD M SCHMIT 38
A3 GENE STAPLETON 74 D4  JODY MITREVICS 73 [VvT6  RON W THIESSE 37
B1 DEAN GUSTAD 71 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: STATE SHOOT | D5  JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS 68 |SVCH GARY OWEN 34
B2 GARY OWEN 67 | WARM UP D6  JUSTIN LUETGERS 67 |SVRU PATRICK MCCART 32
B3 CRAIGJONES 65 |2 Attended D7  PAMELA NESHIEM 61 |SV3  DENNIS DAHLIN 29
B4 GREG REINER 58 ICH  ARLANLBERN 39 |E1 PATRICK MCCART 72 |SV4  GERRY M WENZEL 26
c1 JEFF BLAUWET 77 |RU  GREG REINER 37 E2 RYAN M LOOFE 65 LYCH KAITLYN MEYER 43
c2 DENNIS DAHLIN 57 E3 EARL D ANDERSON 55 LYRU COLETTE A OWEN 39
El  JENNIFER BAUMAN 55 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: STATE E4  GERRY M WENZEL 54 | LY3  JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS 33
E2 MIKE ROACH 38 | SHOOT WARM UP ES BROCK BARRETT 50 LY4  JUDY L LEET 25
E3 BROCK BARRETT 23 | 23 Attended E6  AMY HENDRIX 50 |[VT7  STEVE NAATIJES 37
SICH  BROCK BARRETT 23 |CH  DENNIS KLIMISCH 94 |E7 JUDY L LEET 49 |VT8  DON TRIMMER 36
SVCH  KEITH LINDSEY 69 |RU  STEVE NAATIES 92 [SICH BROCK BARRETT 50 [VT9  RICKLPETERS 35
LYCH  KAITLYN MEYER 76 | JRCH RYAN M LOOFE 63 |JRCH RYAN M LOOFE 65 |VT10 GREG REINER 35
VTCH STEVE NAATJES 92 |VTCH GENE STAPLETON 94 [5TH  JEFFLVANPELT 41
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FIRECRACKER | sycH  DON P ALBERTSON 89 [VTRU STEVE NAATIES 93
OPEN SSCH TONY BOUR 84 [VT3  LOREN E VOELTZ 88 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 6: SOUTH
33 Attended VT4  KEN MATHIOWETZ 87 DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
CH ~ RON HALGERSON 91 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: STATE SHOOT | VT5  KEITH MASSEY 87 | 50 Attended
RU  KEITH MASSEY 89 | WARM UP VT6  RON W THIESSE 85 [B10  WESTON C HENDRIX 91
3RD  ANTHONY NAATJES 89 | 1 Attended SVCH DON P ALBERTSON 76 |C9  JEFF BLAUWET 86
M1 STEVE NAATIES 8 [CcH  RYAN M LOOFE 78 |[SVRU DENNIS DAHLIN 75 |[C10  DENNIS DAHLIN 84
M2 ISAAC CHAMNESS 81 SV3  PATRICK MCCART 72 SJRU  BROCK BARRETT 56
M3 LOREN E VOELTZ 80 [ HUNTERS POINTE SHOOTING COMPLEX |SvV4  GARY OWEN 62 |A15  DUSTINJ FABER 91
AA1l  KEITH LINDSEY 88 | HUMBOLDT, SD SV5  GERRY M WENZEL 54 |B14  JORDAN LREINER 85
AA2  CODY HENDRIX 86 |7/17/2016 LYCH KAITLYN MEYER 92 |D12  ANDY STAPLETON 83
AA3  JAMES F BAUMAN 86 | SOUTH DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP | LYRU COLETTE A OWEN 80
AA4  KAITLYN MEYER 85 LY3  LAURA L OLSEN 77 SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 7: SOUTH
AAS  GREGJANDERSON 83 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SOUTH LY4  JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS 68 | DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
AA6  TODD LAMBERTUS 81 DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP LYS  PAMELA NESHIEM 61 |44 Attended
AA7  RON W THIESSE 77 | 72 Attended LY6  JUDY L LEET 49 |CH  JEFFLVANPELT 46
Al DON TRIMMER 86  |s)4  BROCK BARRETT 43 |VT7  ROGER D PLOOSTER 84 |RU  STEVE NAATIES 46
A2 JACKBATTIN 86 |si5  TYSON JOHNSON 39 |VT8 BOBBYSHALL-JR 84 |3RD  LOREN E VOELTZ 45
A3 STEVE CBARRETT 85 | JRRU MATTHEW CHAMNESS 74 |VT9  RICK L PETERS 83 |4TH  KEN MATHIOWETZ 45
A4 GENE STAPLETON 81 [c12  ANDY STAPLETON 75 |vT10 RICHARD M SCHMIT 82 |[M1  STEVE NAATIES 46
A5 STEVEN NOONAN 76 113 RON HALGERSON 72 |5TH  ANTHONY NAATIES 90 |M2  LOREN E VOELTZ 45
B1 MIKE NEUGEBAUER 82 D11  JESS R COOPER 87 M3 RICK L PETERS 43
B2  GREG REINER 81 SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: SOUTH M4  ANTHONY NAATJES 42
B3 DEAN GUSTAD 77 | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: SOUTH DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP M5  MARK MAUCH 41
B4 GARY OWEN 73 | DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 35 Attended M6  KEITH MASSEY 35
B5  CRAIGJONES 73 | 59 Attended CH  LOREN E VOELTZ 45 |A1  BENJJANS 43
C1  CHRIS GERBER 82 |CH  GENESTAPLETON 94 |RU  ANTHONY NAATIES 45 |A2  DENNIS KLIMISCH 42
c2 DENNIS DAHLIN 64 |RU  STEVE NAATIES 93 |3RD  KAITLYN MEYER 43 |A3  RON GRENZ 41
a3 MARK L KOENIG 64 |3RD  KAITLYN MEYER 92 [4TH  LEIGH TALLEY 42 |A4  STEVE C BARRETT 41
D1 JESS R COOPER 84 | 4TH  STEVE C BARRETT 92 |M1  LOREN E VOELTZ 45 | A5 COLETTE A OWEN 41
D2 SAMUEL HUMMEL 80 (M1  STEVE NAATIES 93 [M2  ANTHONY NAATIES 45 | A6 DON TRIMMER 35
D3 BRUCE PLATE 65 M2  ANTHONY NAATIES 90 |M3  ROBERT COLSEN 39 | A7 STEVEN NOONAN 35
D4 MARGARET LINDSEY 36 | M3  LOREN E VOELTZ 88 |[M4  KEITH MASSEY 38 |A8  RICHARD M SCHMIT 35
El  JENNIFER BAUMAN 53 |M4  KEITH MASSEY 87 | M5  STEVE NAATIES 37 |A9  LARRY D ROBERDEAU 33
E2 BROCK BARRETT 51 | M5  RICKLPETERS 83 [M6  RICKLPETERS 35 [B1  JORDAN LREINER 42
E3 MIKE ROACH 39 M6  ROBERT C OLSEN 78 | A1 BEN J JANS 40 B2 GARY OWEN 38

July 2016 / Clay Target Nation Page 1 of 2



B3 GREG REINER 35
Cc1 DENNIS DAHLIN 38
c2 MARK L KOENIG 35
c3 LARRY GUNDERSON 23
D1 LEIGH TALLEY 45
D2 JODY MITREVICS 34
D3 PAMELA NESHIEM 32
D4 TIMOTHY S HINKHOUSE 32
El DENNIS POLREIS 38
E2 JUDY L LEET 29
E3 GERRY M WENZEL 29
E4 PATRICK MCCART 29
VTCH STEVE NAATIES 46
VTRU LOREN E VOELTZ 45
VT3  KEN MATHIOWETZ 45
VT4  RON W THIESSE 43
VT5  RICK L PETERS 43
VT6  RON GRENZ 41
SVCH GARY OWEN 38
SVRU DENNIS DAHLIN 38
SV3 DENNIS POLREIS 38
SV4  GERRY M WENZEL 29
SV5  PATRICK MCCART 29
SV6  LARRY GUNDERSON 23
LYCH KAITLYN MEYER 43
LYRU COLETTE A OWEN 41
LY3 LAURA L OLSEN 40
L4 PAMELA NESHIEM 32
LY5 JUDY L LEET 29
VT7  LAURA L OLSEN 40
VT8  MYRON S BRAGER 39
VTS  BOBBY S HALL-JR 36
VT10 GREGJANDERSON 36
5TH  LEIGH TALLEY 45

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 9: SOUTH
DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

51 Attended
JR5 RYAN M LOOFE 24
SJ8 BROCK BARRETT 22

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 10: SOUTH
DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

25 Attended

B15 CRAIG JONES 84
C15  JEFF BLAUWET 64
D14  JESS R COOPER 79

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTH
DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

94 Attended

CH GRIFF LATTER 191
RU KEN MATHIOWETZ 182
3RD DENNIS KLIMISCH 181
4TH GORDON ROBINSON 181
M1 GRIFF LATTER 191
M2 DAN PHILLIPS 181
M3 DAKOTA B MILLER 181
M4 KEITH MASSEY 179
M5 RICK L PETERS 179
M6 STEVE NAATJES 179
M7 BEN PARLETT 178
M8 MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 178
M9 GREGORY L PRESTON 177
M10 CURTIS A ANDERSON 176
Al DENNIS KLIMISCH 181
A2 DUSTIN J FABER 173
A3 DEAN L KRIZ 172
Al KELLY L KOEHN 170
A5 DON TRIMMER 165
A6 BEN J JANS 164
A7 RON L ANDERSON 163
A8 GENE STAPLETON 163
A9 STEVEN NOONAN 162
A10 RON GRENZ 156
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JORDAN L REINER
WESTON C HENDRIX
CRAIG JONES

TOM KOEHN

DEAN GUSTAD
TIMOTHY P MCMANUS
MICHAEL STAPLETON
GREG REINER

GARY OWEN

BILLY MILLER

JEFF BLAUWET
ANDY STAPLETON
ALISON OLSON
MARK L KOENIG
LARRY GUNDERSON
DENNIS DAHLIN

JESS R COOPER
TIMOTHY S HINKHOUSE
MOLLY PETERS
LEIGH TALLEY

JODY MITREVICS
JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS
JUSTIN LUETGERS
DENNIS POLREIS
PAMELA NESHIEM
BLAINE SNYDER
JONATHAN L PEDERSON
PATRICK MCCART
JOE HELMBRECHT
MATT DORN

DEREK L DISHMAN
BRIAN BECK

FRAN KELLER

RYAN M LOOFE
GERRY M WENZEL
BROCK BARRETT
RYAN M LOOFE

KEN MATHIOWETZ
GORDON ROBINSON
KEITH MASSEY

RICK L PETERS

STEVE NAATIES

JEFF A KOSHAREK
CURTIS A ANDERSON
PAT WILLIAMS
DEAN L KRIZ

KEITH LINDSEY
HARRY WIECKHORST
DON P ALBERTSON
KAITLYN MEYER
LAURA L OLSEN
COLETTE A OWEN
ALISON OLSON
MOLLY PETERS
JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS
STEVE WALTERS
ANTHONY NAATIES
SCOTT MCLEOD

PAT WILLIAMS
ROBERT C OLSEN
STEVE C BARRETT
LARRY D ROBERDEAU
COLETTE A OWEN
ERIC LOOFE

JUDY L LEET
JENNIFER BAUMAN
AMY HENDRIX
NICHOLAS LEASE
BROCK BARRETT
JUDY L LEET
PAMELA NESHIEM
JENNIFER BAUMAN
GREG J ANDERSON
LAURA L OLSEN

DON TRIMMER
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117
163
154
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140
139
131
127
123
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127
182
181
179
179
179
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176
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164
161
159
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166
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152
140
136
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175
175
174
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153
152
119
111
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108
101
119
117
111
167
166
165

SV7
Sv8
NE
SV10
5TH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 1: SOUTH
DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

19 Attended
JR3 MATTHEW CHAMNESS
SJ7 BROCK BARRETT

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 5: SOUTH
DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

TOM KOEHN
PATRICK MCCART
GARY OWEN
FRAN KELLER
DAN PHILLIPS

39 Attended

SJ9

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 8: SOUTH
DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

BROCK BARRETT

63 Attended

JR4
SJ10

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: SOUTH
DAKOTA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

RYAN M LOOFE
BROCK BARRETT

63 Attended

Cc8 JEFF BLAUWET

D10  JESS R COOPER

SJ3 BROCK BARRETT
SJ6 TYSON JOHNSON
B11 WESTON C HENDRIX
B12 MICHAEL STAPLETON
B13 JORDAN L REINER
Cl1 ANDY STAPLETON
Cl4 LARRY GUNDERSON
D13  JUSTIN LUETGERS
D15 JODY MITREVICS
LY10 LAURA L OLSEN

157
150
138
131
181

45

16

25
13

87
90
50
32
90
86
86
82
72
80

84
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